A14527 - DeVILBISS PUMP PARTS LIST

o)
D »
©

™
N~ )
) ™
™
@O

30

que 22-24 ft.-Ibs.

“~e.Tor

22 or 32

Torque 150-165 in.-Ibs.

add sealant to threads



A14527 - DeVILBISS PUMP PARTS LIST

Key# Part# Description

1 D20950 Engine Shaft

1a A00045 Bearing Cover Spline

2 D22856 Screw 1/4-28 438 SET

2a D25006 Screw 5/16-24 .478 SET

3 e Pump Body Assembly

3a D28134 Shaft Couple Spline

4 * O-Ring #2590 DUROMETER
5 D21254 Assembly Body Journal Radial
6 D25565 Screw 5/16-18 1.5 THD

7 D23487SV Assembly Piston Radial

8 A00755 Clamp Block End

9 D25566 Screw 5/16-18 GR8 PH OIL
10 D26774 Shaft Bearing Couple

11 D20995 Strap2 Cylinder

12 A00756 Clamp Block Mid Strap

13 D21258 Assembly Ring Radial

14 D26773 Shaft, Counter weight

15 * O-Ring

16 e Head Assembly

17 A01527 Assembly Shaft Inner Ring
18 D22684 Bolt .438-14X4.00 HHW

19 D25567 Screw 5/16-18 2.125 GR8 THD FORM
20 D24573 Pulse Hose 3/8 12" 2200PSI
21 F217 Elbow 3/8” Brass

22 16364 Plug 3/8 NPTF recessed

23 D21003 Dowel Alignment Split DOWEL
24 e Bearing Needle Radial

26 * Seal, 16mm

30 A08869 Kit, Unloader and Seat

33 D20993 Spring, Easy Start

34 D21259 O-Ring

35 D21256 Seat, Easy Start

36 D20994 Ball, 5/16

37 * O-Ring, Valve Plug

38 D21141 Plug, Valve

39 D23511 Radial Valve

41 A18469 Retaining Ring Internal

42 D29372 Chemical Injector QC

43 HO068 Swivel 3/8 Male

44 HO061 Nut Swivel garden Hose

45 F187 Screen Garden Hose 3

* Kits available

D23514 Seal Kit
D23514 Seal Kit Include key#'s 4 (qty 2), 15 (qty2) O

16 mm seal (qty 2) and O-Ring (qty1)






